
Weekly Schedule for Saturday, July 27, 2024

Series Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sabbath
3ABN KIDS 3
Angels for Kids 07:30 AM 04:00 PM

3ABN KIDS
Bible Gems 07:30 AM 04:00 PM

3ABN KIDS
Camp Creation
Crafts

07:45 AM 04:15 PM

3ABN KIDS
Creation is
Science

04:00 PM 07:30 AM

3ABN KIDS X-
Press 04:15 PM 07:45 AM

3ABN Panel 10:00 AM
3ABN Today 01:00 PM 04:00 AM 04:30 PM
3ABN Worship
Hour 03:00 AM 09:00 PM 04:00 PM 11:00 AM

A Day With the
King 08:30 AM

AIG - Answers
News 04:30 AM 02:30 AM 07:00 PM 11:00 PM

AWR Amazing
Prophecies 11:00 AM 08:00 AM 12:30 AM 06:00 PM

Adventist
Evangel-Phobia
- 7 Steps to
Recovery

02:00 AM

Amazing Facts 08:30 PM 09:00 AM 01:30 PM 03:00 AM
Amazing Facts
Amazing
Adventures

04:00 PM 07:00 AM

Amazing Facts
Doug Batchelor 05:00 PM 05:30 AM 11:30 PM 02:30 PM

Amazing Facts-
Eyedentity 10:15 AM 05:00 AM 07:30 PM 12:00 AM

Answers In
Genesis 05:00 AM 06:30 PM



Series Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sabbath
Answers In
Genesis
Creation Hour

09:00 PM

Autumn Leaves 10:30 AM 02:00 AM
05:30 PM 03:30 AM

BREAKING
NEWS 02:00 PM 06:00 PM 10:30 PM 09:00 AM

Better Life
Today 01:30 AM 06:30 PM 03:00 PM

COMPASS 01:30 AM 07:30 PM 02:00 PM 08:00 AM
Celebrating Life
in Recovery 4 10:00 PM 12:00 PM 01:00 AM

Country Wisdom 01:00 AM 03:00 PM

Creation Scapes 03:45 AM
04:15 PM

01:45 PM
06:15 AM
11:30 PM

02:15 AM
03:30 AM
05:45 AM

01:45 PM
06:15 PM

08:45 AM
12:15 PM

01:45 AM
06:45 AM

04:15 AM
07:15 AM

Dare To Dream
Network 02:30 AM 12:00 PM 11:30 PM

Faith and
Prayer 08:00 AM 10:00 AM 09:30 PM 01:00 PM

Found Rest
Films 07:30 PM 08:00 AM 12:30 AM 02:00 PM

Give Me the
Bible - Second
Coming

11:15 AM 04:00 AM 04:00 PM

Gods Final Call 09:00 AM 01:30 PM 10:30 PM 03:00 PM
Have You
Swallowed the
Hook

02:00 AM 10:00 PM 06:00 AM 09:30 AM

Healthy Living 07:30 AM 04:30 AM 02:00 PM
Help in Daily
Living 01:00 AM 05:30 AM 01:30 PM

Hidden Heroes 11:00 AM 11:00 PM
Hopelives365 03:30 PM 01:00 PM 01:30 AM 05:30 PM 04:30 AM

IIW Canada 02:30 AM
05:00 PM 03:00 AM

It Is Written 06:00 AM 03:00 AM 01:00 PM 05:30 PM
It Is Written
USA 04:00 AM 03:30 PM 12:30 PM

Jacob Tells His
Story 10:00 PM 03:30 PM 12:30 PM 01:00 AM

Lake City SDA 09:00 PM 11:30 AM 06:00 AM
Let's Cook
Together 04:30 PM 02:30 PM 05:00 PM

Life Ready Kids 11:30 PM 12:00 AM 11:30 AM
On The Road
2024 05:30 PM 10:30 AM 02:00 AM 10:00 PM



Series Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sabbath

Pathway to
Paradise 12:00 AM

02:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM

03:30 AM
12:00 AM 10:30 AM 03:30 PM

07:30 PM
05:00 PM
07:00 PM

Pathway to
Peace 07:00 PM 03:30 PM 11:30 PM 01:30 AM

Receiving the
Word 05:00 PM 06:30 PM 10:30 AM 05:30 AM

09:30 AM
Revelation Now 05:30 PM 09:00 AM 05:00 AM
Revelation
Today in
Charlotte

07:30 PM 06:00 AM 11:00 AM 07:30 AM

Revelation of
Love 06:30 AM 12:15 PM 12:00 AM 08:30 PM

Sac Central
Study Hour 06:00 PM

Salvation in
Symbols &
Signs

03:00 PM 09:00 PM 05:00 PM 09:00 AM

Secrets
Unsealed 11:00 PM 03:30 PM 02:00 AM 06:00 AM

Taking the Risk 08:30 PM 03:00 PM 09:00 AM
Testimony 09:45 PM 10:45 PM
The Creation
Case 07:00 PM 04:30 PM 04:30 AM 03:00 AM

The Days of
Noah 07:30 PM

The Great Reset 06:00 AM 07:30 AM 07:30 PM 12:00 PM
The Incredible
Journey 04:30 PM 07:00 AM 07:00 PM 11:00 PM

The Preparation
Ministry 09:30 AM 09:00 PM 03:00 AM 06:30 AM

Village SDA 12:00 PM 06:30 AM 09:30 PM
What's Up Prof 04:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 AM
White Horse
Media

04:00 AM
06:30 PM 05:30 PM 05:00 AM

08:30 PM 07:00 AM 05:00 AM
10:30 PM


